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GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR

NAME OF WORK- Restoration work of road & Bridge in road Derni to katsa

(FDR PART-A)

Length-7.30km

BLOCK-DARIYAPUR

DETAILED PROJECT REPORT
UNDER FDR(2245)

ESTIMALED COST
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PREPARED BY :-
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
RWD(W) DIVISION
SONPUR
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Restoration work of road culvert in road Derni to katsa

7.3km

ABSTRACT OF COST

Cpost of Emergent repair of road & Bridge

Length of road-

Rs. 1,181,328.83
Rs. 11,813.29

Rs. 141,759.46

Total|Rs. 1,334,901.57
Say|Rs. 1,334,900.00

—

Add 1% Labour Cess
Add 12% GST

N

(%)

Mo
\é/ .g%/o’\% Executlv:e%g(lk\gérywO

k0"
Assistant Engineer RWD(W) Div
Sonpur

RWD(W) sub division Dariyapur
e
3
<teen [Oc.g, / \f8 %ew

Junior Engineer
RWD(W) Dariyapur

/ g )
({—;/A ‘A‘FFY‘Q\,—C\';Q 4/0\( iﬁ.\ ](S ’sL/q LQ\QL)L gube(’

wvusand Fine

xea)) emla
\% )

$C n\,fom




Restoration work of road & Bridge in road Derni to katsa

tem of work

Nos [Length

width

Height_|Quantity

unit

Rate Amount

NFER

Providing and laying Bnck Bats

Placing tractor at loading point,
loading with front end loader
umpong. tuming for retum trip
exciuding time for hautage and
retum trip

CH-ST00M to CH-5704M

4.50

7.50

0.80

27.00

CH-8100M to CH-6108M

8.00

6.50

0.76

39.52

5.00

7.20

0.76

27.36

CH-G400M to CH-6406M

93.88|cum

1949.55

183023.88

h

| —

| Construction of embankment with
|approved matenal obtained from
ibomow pits with a it upto 1.5 m,
itramsporting to site, spreading,
igrading to required slope and
lcompacting to meet requirement
iof Tables 300 1 and 300.2 with a
liead upto 1000 m as per Technical
Specication Clause 301.5

230.65

CH-3300M to CH-4000M

700

1.875

0.9

2362.50

CH-5700M to CH-5704M

30

1.75

0.8

84.00

CH-8100M to CH-6108M

50

1.8

0.6

108.00

NN NN

40

1.875

0.76

114.00

CH-5400M to CH-6406M

2668.50

cum

230.65

615501.34

(28]

i

Construction of granular sub-base
by prowding  well graded
materiz, spreading in uniform
layers with motor grader on
\prepared surface, mixing by mix in
\place method with rotavator at
{OMC, and compacting with three
‘wheel 80-100 kN static roller
\capactty to achieve the desired
gdensity complete as per
Technical Specification Clause
1401

ICH-400M to CH-406M

6.00

4.06

0.15

3.65

CH-5700M to CH-5704M

4.50

4.05

0.15

2.73

CHS100M to CH-6108M

8.00

4.05

0.15

4.86

CH-6400M to CH-6406M

—lalala

5.00

4.05

0.156

3.04

38819.41

1 |

14.28

cum

2719.16




Restoration work of road & Bridge in road Derni to katsa

Sl

Item of work

Nos |Length |width

Height

Quantity |unit _|Rate Amount

No

WBM Grading 2

Providing, laying, spreading and
compacting stone aggregates of
specific sizes to water bound
macadam specification including
spreading in uniform thickness,
hand packing, rolling with smooth
wheel roller 80-100 kN in stages to
proper grade and camber,
applying and brooming, stone
screening to fill-up the interstices
of coarse aggregate, watering and
compacting to the required density
Grading 3 as per Technical
Specification Clause 405.

CH-400M to CH-406M

6.00

3.75

0.075

1.69

CH-5700M to CH-5704M

4.50

3.75

0.075

1.27

CH-5100M to CH-6108M

8.00

LY I PEEY PEY

3.75

0.075

2.25

5.00

3.76

0.075

1.41

CH-6400M to_CH-6406M
[ | |

6.61[cum 5130.89

33911.98

{WBM Grading 3

|Providing. laying, spreading and
|compacting stone aggregates of
?spe«:ﬁ*: sizes to water bound
imacadam specification including
!spreading in uniform thickness,
Ihand packing, rolling with smooth
‘wheel roller 80-100 kN in stages to
proper grade and camber,
applying and brooming, stone
screening to fill-up the interstices
of coarse aggregate, watering and
compacting to the required density
Grading 3 as per Technical
Specification Clause 405.

CH-400M to CH-406M

6.00

3.75

0.075

1.69

CH-2200M to CH-2256M

56

3.75

0.075

16.75

CH-2200M to CH22500M

50

3.75

0.075

14.06

CH-2400M to CH-2500M

100

3.756

0.075

28.13

CH-5700M to CH-5704M

4.50

3.75

0.075

1.27

CH-6100M to CH-6108M

8.00

3.75

0.075

2.25

CH-6400M to CH-68406M

5.00

=lalalala |a |a

3.75

0.075

1.41

[ | |

64.55|cum 4803.83

310072.21

RWD(W) Dariyapur
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Assistant Engineer
RWD(W) sub division

Dariyapur

Tt

Executive Engineer
RWD(W) DiV Sonpur

Rs. 1,181,328.83




